URES

MONDAY

CocoRita loz | $2 off
Corona Extra 330ml | $2 off
TUESDAY

Old Fashioned 20z | $2 off
Srmoked Old Fashioned 20z | $2 off
WEDNESDAY

Wines by the Bottle 750ml | 1/2 price
THURSDAY

Local Craft Draft 160z | $2 off
Sangria 350z | $2off
FRIDAY

Tequila Shots loz | 1/2 price
G&T 20z | $2 off
SATURDAY

Moxies Mule 20z | $2 off
Jalapefio Margarita 20z | $2off
SUNDAY

Mimosa 30z | $7
Caesar Toz | $8

¥
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DRAFT
BIG LIFE™

euro lager, Canada

BIG LIFE™

amber ale, Canada

COORS LIGHT

lager, Canada

BLUE MOON
wheat ale, Canada

13 BARRELS BREWING

seasonal craft, New Brunswick

FINE COMPANY

ipa, Moncton

NINE LOCKS DIRTY BLONDE
weizen, Nova Scotia

HOP VALLEY BUBBLE STASH
ipa, Canada

MADRI (50cl)
lager, Canada

160z | 220z
8% 11%
8% 1%
8% 11%
8% 11%
% 12%
% 12%
9% 12%
% 12%

12%

BOTTLES & TINS (330ml - 500ml)

BUDWEISER

lager, Canada

8%

BUD LIGHT

lager, Canada

8V

ALEXANDER KEITH'S
ipa, Nova Scotia

8%

MICHELOB ULTRA
lager, Canada

8%

FLYING BOATS DIXIE CLIPPER

IPA, Moncton
9

PICAROONS YIPPEE
IPA, New Brunswick

9
¥

CORONA
lager, Mexico
%

STELLA ARTOIS ~
lager, Belgium Q
9 O

e
HEINEKEN Py,
pale lager, Netherlands
9

GUINNESS

stout, Ireland
9%

STRONGBOW

cider, United Kingdom
9%

GLUTEN FREE BEER
ask your server for details
9%
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AILS

MANGO MINT MULE "%

ketel one vodka, mango, mint, lemon & ginger beer
1.50z | 14%

PROSECCO PALOMA "tV

jose cuervo tradicional® blanco tequila, grapefruit & lime juice,
agave syrup, santa margherita prosecco

1.750z | 14

HIDDEN GEM

bumbu rum, santa margherita prosecco, simple syrup,
lime juice, fresh mint

20z | 14

WOO WOO TINI

twist on a classic cosmopolitan, absolut lime, peach liqueur,
pomegranate, lime juice

20z | 14

Ga&T

tanqueray gin, muddled fresh lime & lime leaves, tonic,
frozen citrus

loz | 12

CAESAR

smirnoff vodka, clamato
loz | 12%

WHITE PEACH BELLINI

captain morgan rum, white peach purée, peach schnapps,
sparkling wine, sangria

loz | 1%

LAVENDER LEMONADE

tanqueray gin, lemon juice, lavender syrup,
cucumber & empress gin float

1.50z | 14

ESPRESSO MARTINI

absolut vodka, espresso, galliano, coffee liqueur
20z | 15

OLD FASHIONED

bearface Canadian whisky, brown sugar simple
syrup, angostura & orange bitters

20z | 14

smoke your old fashioned +1

¥
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MARGARITAS

APEROL MARGARITA
aperol, jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, lime juice & mint
20z | 14%

created by Morgan Flaata, Moxies Medicine Hat

SKINNY MANGO MARGARITA

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, mango purée,
agave syrup, jalapeno

loz | 12

CLASSIC LIME MARGARITA

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, triple sec, lime
Toz | 12

JALAPENO MARGARITA
jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, fresh jalapefios, lime & agave
20z | 13%

COCORITA

jose cuervo tradicional® blanco tequila, coconut
purée, sprinkled with cinnamon

loz | 12%

SPRITZ & SANGRIA
GRAPEFRUIT BLISS SPRITZ

ruffino prosecco rosé, aperol, grapefruit juice, grapefruit soda
1.50z | 14

APEROL SPRITZ

sparkling wine, aperol, soda

20z | 14

ROSE SANGRIA
rosé, chambord, fresh citrus & fruit

350z |13 | 8750z | 24
RED SANGRIA

red wine, ruby port, fresh citrus & fruit
350z |13 | 8750z | 24

L
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FREE-SPIRITED & NON-ALCOHOLIC

TROPIC THUNDER

seedlip grove, passion fruit, citrus, chili lime rim
8%

UPTOWN SPRITZ

italian orange bitters, strawberries, ginger beer
8%

AELO APERITIVO SPRITZ
handcrafted in BC, often compared to an aperol spritz

355 ml | 8%

VIRGIN CAESAR
clamato, spices
7%

BENJAMIN BRIDGE PIQUETTE ZERO
wine style beverage, gluten free, Nova Scotia
250ml canl| 7%

HEINEKEN 0.0

pale lager, non-alcoholic, Netherlands
330ml | 7

NINE LOCKS DIRTY BLONDE AF
weizen, non-alcoholic, Nova Scotia
355 ml | 7%

PASSION GRAPEFRUIT MULE

fresh rosemary, grapefruit juice, pineapple syrup,
cold tea, ginger beer

8%

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS
pineapple simple syrup, fresh lemon, sparkling water
8%

ACQUA PANNA
750ml |7

SANPELLEGRINO
750ml |7

¥




SPARKLING & ROSE

NOVA 7 (250ml can)
sparkling, Nova Scotia

LA MARCA PROSECCO ROSE
sparkling, Italy

SANTA MARGHERITA

prosecco, ltaly

BENJAMIN BRIDGE NV
brut, Nova Scotia

VEUVE CLICQUOT

champagne, France

GRIS BLANC ROSE BY
GERARD BERTRAND

gris blanc rosé, France

L

50z | 8oz | 750ml

15 58
62
13% 67
75
175
1 16% 53

N

.




WHITE

FRONTERA

sauvignon blanc, Chile

CAPOSALDO
pinot grigio, Italy

KIM CRAWFORD

sauvignon blanc, New Zealand

LE GRAND BALLON
chardonnay, France

GABBIANO
pinot grigio, Italy

BENJAMIN BRIDGE

riesling, Nova Scotia

19 CRIMES HARD CHARD

chardonnay, Australia

RED

FRONTERA

cabernet sauvignon, Chile

CONO SUR

pinot noir, Chile

CASILLERO DEL DIABLO

merlot, Chile

LINDEMAN'S BIN 50

shiraz, Australia

GERARD BERTRAND

cabernet sauvignon, France

TRAPICHE

malbec, Argentina

BOLLA

valpolicella, Italy

¥

50z | 8oz | 750ml

9%

13

13%

12

50z |

9%

10

10%

9%

13%

1%

10%

14 42
18% 57%
19% 61
7% 53
55%
61%
59
8oz | 750ml
14 42%
14% 45
15% 51
14 45
19% 61
16% 50
15% 50
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RED

CARPINETO DOGAJOLO TOSCANA

sangiovese, Italy

FRESCOBALDI NIPOZZANO
RISERVA CHIANTI RUFINA

sangiovese, ltaly

HENRY OF PELHAM

baco noir, Canada

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL

shiraz / cabernet sauvignon, Australia

NUGAN ESTATES

shiraz, Australia

LA MASCOTA
cabernet sauvignon, Argentina

ANGUS THE BULL
cabernet sauvignon, Australia

CAMPO VIEJO RESERVA

rioja, Spain

FONTANAFREDDA LANGHE
nebbiolo, Italy

BATASIOLO BAROLO
nebbiolo, Italy

MASI COSTASERA CLASSICO

amarone, ltaly

o

50z | 8oz | 750ml

62

75

58

75

96

55

80

64

75

87

18

\
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VODKA
ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE
SMIRNOFF

TITO’'S

RUM

APPLETON ESTATE VX AMBER
BUMBU AGED AMBER

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED AMBER

MALIBU

GIN
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
EMPRESS
HENDRICK'S
TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY TEN

o

loz

loz
9%
10%

8%

9%

loz
8%

%

9%

1

20z
13%

16%

20z
14%
15%
12%
13%
13%

14%

20z
12%

14%

14%

16%
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SCOTCH

BLENDED
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER

SINGLE MALT  *limited availabilty
DALWHINNIE 15 YR SPEYSIDE

GLENFIDDICH 12 YR SPEYSIDE
GLENLIVET FRENCH OAK 15 YR SPEYSIDE
GLENMORANGIE 10 YR SPEYSIDE
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR HIGHLAND
LAGAVULIN 16 YR ISLAY

LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK ISLAY

TALISKER 10 YR HIGHLAND ISLE OF SKYE

WHISKEY

BEARFACE

CROWN ROYAL
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

WISER'S SPECIAL BLEND

¥

loz

10%

8%

9%

loz

9%

9%

8%

20z

15%

12%

16%

14%

22%

16%

22%

16%

19%

27

19%

21

20z
14%
13%
14%

12%




TEQUILA loz 2oz

DON JULIO BLANCO 1% 17%
DON JULIO ANEJO 15 22%
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO 9% 14%
JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL SILVER 8% 12%

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL REPOSADO 9% 14%

MEZCAL- ask your server for selection 9% 14%
PATRON SILVER 1% 17%
PATRON REPOSADO 12%  18%
PATRON ANEJO 15 22%

*1/2 priced tequila shots on Friday, applies to loz

SHOOTERS

BURT REYNOLDS 8%
butter ripple schnapps & spiced rum

LEMON DROP 8%
vodka & limoncello

PORNSTAR 8%
raspberry sour liqueur & blue curacao

PICKLEBACK 8%
jameson & pickle juice

FUZZY PEACH 8%
jameson & peach schnapps






